
Maine Trapshooting Hall of Fame Tournament

October 15th, 2023

Scarborough Fish and Game Assn

Event One All shooters Event Two All Shooters

Event One ..100 Singles

Score Name Class

98 Bruce Costa B

96 Robert Pettengill A

94 Henry Ellis C

93 Mike Bailey A

93 Peter Eaton A

91 Brent Cowher B

91 Dennis Macy C

90 Peter Krauth B

87 Robert Freestone C

87 Geoff Lachance D

87 Clayton Morrison B

86 Chelsey Syevens B

85 Jack Cannon C

85 Marshall Roof D

83 Walter Rebello D

81 Kyle Roof C

80 Jim Montz D

80 Phil Chinn B

78 Anne Freestone D

78 Sharon Brettenbach D

77 Dana Troyer D

74 Ron LeClair D

52 Micah Troyer D

Event Two Singles
Score Name Class

97 Mike Bailey A

96 Bruce Costa B

93 Henry Ellis C

89 Dennis Macy C

89 Robert Pettengill A

88 Geoff Lachance D

88 Clayton Morrison B

88 Peter Eaton A

88 Kyle Roof C

88 John Russo A

87 Marshall Rouf D

86 Rob Freestone C

85 Chelsey Stevens B

84 Mark Daigle B

81 Peter Krauth B

78 Ron LeClair D

78 Jim Montz D

76 Dana Troyer D

63 Walter Rebello D

59 Micah Troyer D

Event One ..Singles

Class Name Score

Champion Bruce Costa 98

A Robert Pettengill 96

B Brent Cowher 91

C Henry Ellis 94

D Geoff Lachance 87

Event Two ..Singles

Class Name Score

Champion Mike Bailey 97

A Robert Pettengill 89

B Bruce Costa 96

C Henry Ellis 93

D Geoff Lachance 88


